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Overview Schedule 
Occupational Therapy Program 

Department of Occupational Science and Occupational Therapy, University of Toronto 
September 2025 to August 2026 

June 2025 Version 
 

DATE WEEK YEAR 1 SCHEDULE WEEK YEAR 2 SCHEDULE NOTES 

2025 # 

TERM 1 
(3 days orientation) 

12 weeks classes 
2 weeks Intro to Fieldwork 

1+ week exams 

# 

TERM 4 
7 weeks classes 
1 week exams 

7 weeks Fieldwork II 
 

Sept 1-5 0+ 

Academic Orientation  
(In Person: Tues & Wed; Virtual 

Thurs) 
Tuesday, Sept 2 to Thursday, Sept 4 

First Day of Classes 
Friday, Sept 5: 9am-5pm 

1 First Day of Classes 
Tuesday, Sept 2 

Labour Day Holiday 
Monday, Sep 1 

Sept 8-12 1 First Full Week of Classes 2   

Sept 15-19 2  3   

Sept 22-26 3  4  
Rosh Hashanah (religious) 
Monday, Sept 22 – Sept 24  

(sunset to nightfall) 

Sept 29-Oct 3 4  5 IPE: How Can We Collaborate for Quality Care? 
Tuesday, Sept 30: 4:30-6:30pm (hybrid) 

National Day for Truth and Reconciliation 
Tuesday, Sept 30 

Yom Kippur (religious) 
Wednesday, Oct 1 – Oct 2  

(sunset to nightfall) 

Oct 6-10 5 IPE: Why Collaborative Healthcare? 
Thursday, Oct 9: 3:30-5:45pm (virtual) 6  

First two days of Sukkot (religious) 
Monday, Oct 6 – Wednesday, Oct 8 

(sunset to nightfall) 

Oct 13-17 6 Intro to Fieldwork 
Tuesday, Oct 14 to Friday, Oct 24 7 Final week of Classes 

Thanksgiving Day Holiday  
Monday, Oct 13 

Shemini Atzeret and Simchat Torah (religious) 
Monday, Oct 13 to Wednesday, Oct 15 

(sunset to nightfall) 
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Oct 20-24 7 

Intro to Fieldwork 
Tuesday, Oct 14 to Friday, Oct 24 

OSOT Conference 
Thursday, Oct 23-Friday, Oct 24 
Student Attendance Mandatory 

8 

Exam Week 
Monday, Oct 20-Wednesday, Oct 22 

OSOT Conference 
Thursday, Oct 23-Friday, Oct 24 
Student Attendance Expected 

Diwali (religious) 
Monday, Oct 20 

Oct 27-31 8  9 Fieldwork II Begins 
Oct 27– Dec 12  

Nov 3-7 9  10   

Nov 10-14 10 IPE: Who Are Your Collaborators? 
Monday, Nov 10: 3:30-6:00pm (hybrid) 11  

  

Nov 17-21 11  12   

Nov 24-28 12  13   

Dec 1-5 13  14   

Dec 8-12 14 

Final Day of Classes 
Tuesday, Dec 9 

First Day of Exams 
Thursday, Dec 11 

15 Final Week of Fieldwork II 
Oct 27 – Dec 12 

Hanukkah (religious)  
December 14 – 22 (sunset to nightfall) 

Dec 15-19 15  
Exams Continue 

Completed by Dec 19 xx Break 
Begins Monday, Dec 15 

Hanukkah (religious)  
December 14 – 22 (sunset to nightfall) 

Dec 22-Jan 2 CLOSED HOLIDAY BREAK: University Closed December 24, 2025 – January 2, 2026, Inclusive 
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DATE WEEK YEAR 1 SCHEDULE WEEK YEAR 2 SCHEDULE NOTES 

2026 # 

TERM 2 
14 weeks classes 

1 week reading week  
1 week exams # 

TERM 5 
9 weeks classes 

3 days IPE Pain Curriculum 
1 week of reading week 

1 week exams 
4 weeks Fieldwork III/Research 

 (continues in Term 6) 

 

 

Jan 1-2 CLOSED University Closed 0 University Closed  

Jan 5-9 1 Term 2 Classes Begin 1 Term 5 Classes Begin  

Jan 12-16 2 
 

2 
  

Jan 19-23 3 IPE: Cultivating Team Partnerships 
Monday, Jan 19: 3:30-5:30pm (hybrid) 3 

  

Jan 26-30 4  4  
 
 

Feb 2-6 5 
 

5 
 

 

Feb 9-13 6 
 

6 IPE: Case-based Palliative Care 
Monday, February 10: 4:30-6:30pm (hybrid) 

 
 

Feb 16-20 7 Reading week for Year 1 
 (no classes) 7 Reading Week for Year 2 

 (no classes) 

Family Day - Statutory holiday 
Monday, Feb 16 
Lunar New Year  
Tuesday, Feb 17 

Feb 23-27 8 
 

8 
 Ramadan month begins (religious)  

Tuesday, Feb 17 to Thursday, March 19 
(sundown-nightfall) 

Mar 2-6 9 
 

9 
IPE: Pain Week  

Monday, Mar 2 to Wednesday, Mar 4 
(all day in-person) 

For PAIN WEEK, UTM students will need to make 
their way to UTSG campus 

Mar 9-13 10 
 

10 IPE: Conflict in Interprofessional Life 
Monday, Mar 9: 4:30-6:30pm (hybrid) 
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Mar 16-20 11 

 

11 Final week of Classes 

Ramadan month ends (religious)  
Tuesday, Feb 17 to Thursday, Mar 19 

(sundown-nightfall)  
Eid al-Fitr (religious)  

Saturday, Mar 21 (expected) 

Mar 23-27 12 
 

12 Exam Week  

Mar 30-Apr 3 13 
 

13 Fieldwork III 
March 30 – May 8 

Good Friday Holiday (religious)  
Friday, Apr 3 (University Closed) 

First 2 days of Passover (religious) 
Begins sundown April 1 and ends nightfall April 3 

Apr 6-10 14  14  

Last 2 days of Passover (religious) 
Begins sundown April 7 and ends nightfall April 9 

Orthodox Easter (religious)  
April 10 

(Some facilities may be closed Monday, Apr 6 for 
Easter Monday) 

Apr 13-17 15 Final Week of Classes  15  Vaisakhi (religious) 
 Tuesday, Apr 14 

Apr 20-24 16 Exam Week 16   
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DATE WEEK YEAR 1 SCHEDULE WEEK YEAR 2 SCHEDULE NOTES 

2026 # 
TERM 3 

1 week FOCUS 
6 weeks Fieldwork I 

7 weeks classes 
# 

TERMS 6 
2 weeks Fieldwork III 

7 weeks classes / research 
8 weeks Fieldwork IV 

 
 

 

Apr 27-May 1 1 FOCUS Begins 1   

May 4-8 2 Fieldwork I Begins 
May 4 – June 12 2 

Final Week of Fieldwork III 
March 31 -- May 8 

 

May 11-15 3  3 First Week of Classes / Research 

CAOT Conference 2025 (Montreal) 
May 13-15 

Presidential Day 
Friday, May 15 

May 18-22 4  4  

Victoria Day Holiday 
Monday, May 18 

Shavuot (religious) 
Thursday, May 21 – Saturday, May 23 

(sundown-nightfall) 

May 25-29 5  5  
Eid al-Adha (religious) 

Wednesday, May 27 (expected) 

Jun 1-5 6  6  Eid al-Ghadir (religious) 
Wednesday, June 3 – Thursday, June 4 (expected) 

Jun 8-12 7 Final week of Fieldwork I 
May 4 – June 12 7   

Jun 15-19 8 First Week of Classes 8  National Indigenous Peoples Day 
Sunday, June 21 

Jun 22-26 9  9 
Final Week of Classes 

Departmental Research Day  
June 24, 2025 

 

Jun 29-Jul 3 10  10 
Fieldwork IV Begins 
June 29 – August 21 

Canada Day Holiday 
Wednesday, Jul 1 

Jul 6-10 11 
 

11  
 

Jul 13-17 12 
 

12  
 
 



 

 

DATE WEEK YEAR 1 SCHEDULE WEEK YEAR 2 SCHEDULE NOTES 

Jul 20-24 13  13   

Jul 27-31 14 Final Week of Classes 14  President’s Holiday 
Friday, July 31 

Aug 3-7 

Summer Break 

15  Civic Holiday 
Monday, Aug 3 

Aug 10-14 16   

Aug 17-21 17 

Final Week of Fieldwork IV  
June 29 – August 21 

(Last day of fieldwork may occur on different days based 
on start date) 

 

 Program Completion  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


